
£5
Per Child

Per Session

Ages 0-8

Different gardening 
activity every 

week!
Take your creations home

Garden song time & fun puzzle sheets
Drink & cookies

Reward card scheme
Hot drink for adults

Booking in advance is recommended as spaces are limited. 
All children must be accompanied by an adult. Contact Customer Services on 01244 625200

Grosvenor Garden Centre, Wrexham Road, Belgrave, Chester, CH4 9EB.

Ask us 
about our 
children’s 
gardening 
birthday
parties!

The 
Gardening

Club runs on a 
Tuesday from  
10:30aM-11:30AM
12:30-1:30PM

AND 2:30-3:30PM, on  
a wednesday from 
10.30-11.30am and 

 12.30-1.30pm 

Tuesday 25th & Wednesday 26th 
July 2017

Tin can pirates and fairies

Tuesday 22nd & Wednesday 
23rd August 2017

Colourful Windchimes

Tuesday 29th & Wednesday
 30th August 2017

The Gruffalo’s garden

Tuesday 5th September 2017
Pot people, grow grass as hair

Tuesday 12th & Wednesday 
13th September 2017

Little Acorns 5th birthday party
We’re going on a bear hunt

Sunday 17th September 2017
Sunflower competition

Open to all, free to enter
10 am – 12 noon

Tuesday 19th & Wednesday
 20th September 2017

Decorative indoor hyacinth planter.

Tuesday 26th & Wednesday
 27th September 2017

A layered planter ready for Spring

Tuesday 3rd October 2017
Autumn Harvest – seeds and fruit

Tuesday 10th & Wednesday 11th
 October 2017

Treat the birds and make them a cake

Tuesday 17th & Wednesday
 18th October 2017
National Apple Day 

Tuesday 24th October 2017
Spooky Fun

Wednesday 25th October 2017
Pumpkin carving and painting

NEXT WORKSHOP
Tuesday 16th & Wednesday 17th January  2018

Tuesday 31st October 2017
Pumpkin carving and painting

Wednesday 1st November 2017
Spooky Fun

Tuesday 7th & Wednesday 8th November 2017
Roots and Shoots

Tuesday 14th & Wednesday 15th November 2017
Children in Need ‘Big Spotacular’

Tuesday 21st & Wednesday 22nd 
November 2017

Leaf plates and a letter to Father Christmas

Tuesday 28th & Wednesday 29th 
November 2017

Winter garden complete with cabin and snow

Tuesday 5th December 2017
Traditional Victorian Christmas Gifts

Tuesday 12th & Wednesday 13th December 2017
Little Acorns Christmas Party


